
Registration 
Rates 
 

 

SAF 
Membership Level 

Early Bird Rates 
Available until January 18 

Regular Rates 
Available starting January 19 

Wholesaler/Supplier $495 $545 

Grower $495 $545 

Retailer: Ultimate $495 $545 

Retailer: Premium Plus $545 $595 

 

Retailer: Premium 
 

$595 $645 

Retailer: Standard $645 $695 

Non-Member $795 $845 

Optional Tour  Member & Non-Member Price 

San Diego Area Growing Operations  
Tuesday, Feb. 27 

7:30 a.m. 
 

Get a behind the scenes tour of progressive growing operations  
in the San Diego area. 

 
$65 

 

 

Guest Package Options Child (under 12) Guest 

Welcome Reception Tickets 
Sunday, Feb. 25  
7:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

 
Children and guests are invited to join us for the welcome 

reception kick-off to Next Gen LIVE! 

$35 $85 

Networking Dinner Tickets 
Monday, Feb. 26 
6:15 – 9:00 p.m. 

 

Children and guests are welcome to join us for  
dinner and networking.  

$35 $85 




